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Группа № 1    13:00    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯНЮТИНА Яна САР  1  0  2  2  0  3 0.000 -16 8 7
ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 7 21 2
УСАНОВА Ульяна САР  V  2  1  0  V  1 0.333 -5 12 6
ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ  V  2  V  1  2  1 0.333 -4 14 5
МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 1
ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ  V  3  1 V3  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
СУСТАТОВА Мария НИЖ  V  2  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 20 4

Группа № 2    13:00    дорожка №  11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАЩЕНКО Ульяна САР  V  2  1  3  1  0 0.167 -10 11 6
ЖЕЛУДКОВА Виктория САР  2  0  2  1  1  0 0.000 -17 6 7
СТЕЦ Валерия САР V3  V  2  0  1  1 0.333 -7 11 5
ЧЕРКАСОВА Вероника САМ  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 3 19 3
ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
КУРГАНОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  V  3  1  0 0.500 1 16 4
РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР  V V3  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 22 2

Группа № 3    13:00    дорожка №  12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СПИРИНА Анастасия САР  V  V  0  3  3  1 0.333 -6 15 5
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Варвара САР  2  V  3  1  0  2 0.167 -10 12 6
ПЕТЛИНА Валерия САР  3  2  3  0  0  1 0.000 -15 9 7
ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ  V  V  V  2  0  3 0.500 3 17 4
АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ  V  V  V V3  V  3 0.833 11 22 2
ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ  V  V  V V1  1  3 0.667 6 17 3
ДЕПРЕСОВА София КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1

Группа № 4    13:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБУШАЕВА Амина САР  0  3  1  1  1  0 0.000 -17 6 7
САЛИХОВА Диана САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
БЫЧКОВА Мария САР  V  0  0  0  1  0 0.167 -18 5 6
БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ V3  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 20 3
ФРАНК Виктория САМ  V  3  V  0  3  3 0.333 0 17 5
ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР  V  1  V  3  V  1 0.500 0 17 4
ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

Группа № 5    13:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГАЕВА Агата САР  V  3  0  0  0  0 0.167 -11 7 7
ФЁДОРОВА Василиса САР  0  0  1  V  3  0 0.167 -10 8 6
КУЗЬМЕНКО Полина САР  V  V  1  2  0  1 0.333 -7 12 5
ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ V2 V2  V V3 V  0 0.833 8 15 1
КАМЕНСКАЯ Екатерина САМ  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 17 4
КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ  V  V  V  3  2 V3 0.667 7 20 3
РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V V1  3  2 0.667 10 18 2
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Группа № 6    13:00    дорожка №  15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУЛЕПОВА Анна САР  V  3  1  3  1  3 0.167 -8 15 5
ПОЛЯКОВА Ксения САР  3 V2 0  1  1  2 0.167 -11 9 6
ГЕВЛИЧ Ксения САР  V  0  0  0  1  0 0.167 -16 5 7
УМНОВА Ангелина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
РАМОДАНОВА Виктория САМ  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 6 20 3
ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
СОКОЛОВА Надежда ПЕР  V  V  V  3  2  1 0.500 1 18 4

Группа № 7    13:00    дорожка №  16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЙБА Ксения САР  V  2  3  V  V  1 0.500 1 18 3
АБИТАЕВА Самира САР  0  0  1  V  V  1 0.333 -11 10 6
ГУСЕВА Яна САР  V  V  V  0  1  3 0.500 -1 16 4
ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.667 3 19 2
ЕГОРОВА Вероника САМ  3  3  V  1  0  1 0.167 -8 12 7
ПРОКОФЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ  2  2  V  3  V  3 0.333 1 18 5
МИХАЛИЦЫНА Марина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

Группа № 8    13:00    дорожка №  17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР  2  V V3  V  V  0 0.667 1 17 3
АРЖАНОВА Оксана САР  V  2  2  3  2  2 0.167 -7 15 7
КУЛИК Анастасия САР  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 20 1
МАЙЛЯН Николь САМ  2  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -1 15 5
ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ  2  V  1  2  1  V 0.333 -6 14 6
КНЯЗЕВА Кира КИР  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 18 2
ЗИЯТДИНОВА Зарина ТАТ  V  V  2  1  1  V 0.500 1 16 4

Группа № 9    13:00    дорожка №  18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.667 10 19 2
ЩЕРБАКОВА Олеся САР  0  2  0  1  2  0 0.000 -18 5 7
МОГИЛЕВСКАЯ Софья САР  0  V  V  0  0  1 0.333 -9 9 6
ПОПЕЧИТЕЛЕВА Мария САМ  1  V  2 V2V2  1 0.500 -1 12 4
ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ  0  V  V  1 V2  V 0.667 6 15 3
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ  V V3 V2 0  0  0 0.500 -4 9 5
АЛИМОВА Дина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 22 1

Группа № 10    13:00    дорожка №  19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ  V  1  V  1  3 0.400 -2 13 5
БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 6 18 2
ЛИПЧАНСКАЯ Ольга САР  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 -1 12 4
КИСЛУХИНА Алена САР  0  1  2  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6
РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 1
КАЛУГИНА Ярослава ПЕР  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 2 17 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УМНОВА Ангелина САМ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
2 САЛИХОВА Диана САР 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
2 ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 МИХАЛИЦЫНА Марина ТАТ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 ДЕПРЕСОВА София КИР 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
6 АЛИМОВА Дина ТАТ 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
7 РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
8 АНТОШКИНА Софья САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
8 МАЙОРОВА Полина САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

10 ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
10 ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
12 ПУГАЧЕВА Полина САМ 0.833 8 15 квалифицирован
13 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0.833 7 21 квалифицирован
14 РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
15 КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
16 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.667 10 18 квалифицирован
17 БЫСТРОВА Дарья САМ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
18 КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
19 КУЛИК Анастасия САР 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
19 РАМОДАНОВА Виктория САМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
21 КНЯЗЕВА Кира КИР 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
22 ДУНАЕВА Таисия ТАТ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
23 ЧЕРНОВА Варвара САМ 0.667 6 15 квалифицирован
24 ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
25 ПЕРШИНА Дарья САМ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
25 ЧЕРКАСОВА Вероника САМ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
27 КАМЕНСКАЯ Екатерина САМ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
28 ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
29 БЕРБЕНЦЕВА Антонина САМ 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
30 КАЛУГИНА Ярослава ПЕР 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован
31 ЛИПЧАНСКАЯ Ольга САР 0.600 -1 12 квалифицирован
32 СУСТАТОВА Мария НИЖ 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
33 ПЕТУНИНА Полина САМ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
34 МАЙБА Ксения САР 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
34 СОКОЛОВА Надежда ПЕР 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
36 ЗИЯТДИНОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
36 КУРГАНОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
38 ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
39 ГУСЕВА Яна САР 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
40 МАЙЛЯН Николь САМ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
41 ПОПЕЧИТЕЛЕВА Мария САМ 0.500 -1 12 квалифицирован
42 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ 0.500 -4 9 квалифицирован
43 ШИБАЕВА Мария САМ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
44 ПРОКОФЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ 0.333 1 18 квалифицирован
45 ФРАНК Виктория САМ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
46 ВИШНЯКОВА Елизавета САМ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
47 УСАНОВА Ульяна САР 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
48 СПИРИНА Анастасия САР 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
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49 ВАНДЫШЕВА Виктория САМ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
50 КУЗЬМЕНКО Полина САР 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
51 СТЕЦ Валерия САР 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
52 МОГИЛЕВСКАЯ Софья САР 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
53 АБИТАЕВА Самира САР 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
54 АРЖАНОВА Оксана САР 0.167 -7 15 квалифицирован
55 ШУЛЕПОВА Анна САР 0.167 -8 15 квалифицирован
56 ЕГОРОВА Вероника САМ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
57 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Варвара САР 0.167 -10 12 квалифицирован
58 ИВАЩЕНКО Ульяна САР 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
59 ФЁДОРОВА Василиса САР 0.167 -10 8 выбывший
60 ПОЛЯКОВА Ксения САР 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
61 БОГАЕВА Агата САР 0.167 -11 7 выбывший
62 ГЕВЛИЧ Ксения САР 0.167 -16 5 выбывший
63 БЫЧКОВА Мария САР 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
64 ПЕТЛИНА Валерия САР 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
65 ЯНЮТИНА Яна САР 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
66 КИСЛУХИНА Алена САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
67 ЖЕЛУДКОВА Виктория САР 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
67 АБУШАЕВА Амина САР 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
69 ЩЕРБАКОВА Олеся САР 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
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